
 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 Grand Oaks Varsity Schedule 
 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       
      
 
 
           

          Head Coach: Matthew Burks                      Principal: Dr. Christopher Povich 

                 Assistant Coach: Jason Clair                       Athletic Director: Dr. Michael Jackson 
                 District Opponent: *               Athletic Trainers: Todd Matz & Essence Ephran 
         Senior Night: #               
 
 
           *Schedule subject to change 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

     

Aug 17 Tuesday Magnolia  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Aug 20 Friday Klein Oak  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Aug 24 Tuesday Tomball  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Aug 27 Friday Montgomery  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Aug 31 Tuesday Deer Park Deer Park 3:00 pm 

Sep 3 Friday Kingwood Park Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 7 Tuesday College Park* Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 10 Friday Atascocita Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 14 Tuesday Conroe*  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 17  Friday Klein Forest Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 21  Tuesday The Woodlands* Woodlands 3:00 pm 

Sep 24  Friday Klein Collins Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sep 28 Tuesday Willis* Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Oct 1 Friday MacArthur # Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Oct 5 Tuesday Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge 3:00 pm 

Oct 11-12 Mon & Tues Bi-District TBD TBD 

Oct 14-16 Thurs – Sat Area TBD TBD 

Oct 18-19 Mon & Tues Regional Quarterfinal TBD TBD 

Oct 21-22 Thurs & Fri Regional Final TBD TBD 

Oct 28-29 Thurs & Fri State TBD TBD 

TENNIS 



 

 

 

 
  

2021 Grand Oaks Freshman/JV Schedule 

    

 

  

   

  

 

 

 

             
        
       Head Coach: Matthew Burks                        Principal: Dr. Christopher Povich 
                   Assistant Coach: Jason Clair               Athletic Director: Dr. Michael Jackson 
                   District Opponent: *                 Athletic Trainers: Todd Matz & Essence Ephran 
 

             *Schedule subject to change 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Sept 2 Thursday Lake Creek Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sept 9 Thursday College Park* College Park 3:00 pm 

Sept 16 Thursday Conroe* Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sept 23 Thursday The Woodlands* Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Sept 30 Thursday  Willis* Willis 3:00 pm 

Oct 6 Wednesday Oak Ridge* Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

Nov 4 Thursday Atascocita  Grand Oaks 3:00 pm 

TENNIS 


